l
MXE

AIRLINE

AIR CANADA

AIR CANADA JETS

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINE
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS
COMLUX

CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO

JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET EDGE INTERNATION.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KEY LIME AIR

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O M OO O O OO

19,717

-
O O 0000000 00O NO OO OO O

106,708
547
284

DEP
984

3,190
29,526

o O O o oo

60,540

o O O o o o

20,071

-
O OO O0OO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO”COOOCDOON

99,309
765
100

TOTAL
1,984

6,291
60,424

O O O o oo

121,539

O O O o oo

39,788

N
<

-

O OO 00000000 WOoLHOoOo oo

o

206,017
1,312
384

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - January 2020

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.40% 35
0.00% 0
0.00% 31
0.00% 0
1.28% 28

12.29% 467
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 23
0.00% 134

24.72% 762
0.00% 1"
0.00% 44
0.00% 4
0.00% 17
0.00% 92
0.00% 32
0.01% 10
0.00% 155
8.09% 135
0.01% 0
0.00% 3
0.00% 12
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 64
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 16
0.00% 2

41.91% 930
0.27% 14
0.08% 5

INT'L
1,984

1,21

O OO 0000000000000 O0DO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0ODO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0ORNMOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoo

200

OLTS

O OO0 O O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOo oo

a
o

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O00ODO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

3,207

ISCREENED
1,000

19,71

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0ONOOOOOOoOOoOOoO

104,685
342
284

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
1,945,000 0.53%
0 0.00%
813,924 0.22%
0 0.00%
4,001,212 1.09%
39,505,650 10.81%
12,750 0.00%
18,660 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
920,000 0.25%
161,552 0.04%
1,139,000 0.31%
83,329,402 22.80%
293,800 0.08%
5,324,000 1.46%
187,836 0.05%
522,300 0.14%
28,180,300 7.71%
610,510 0.17%
222,558 0.06%
1,905,970 0.52%
19,960,620 5.46%
0 0.00%
57,200 0.02%
253,250 0.07%
33,500 0.01%
78,600 0.02%
32,700 0.01%
131,140 0.04%
85,098 0.02%
54,200 0.01%
198,000 0.05%
0 0.00%
31,800 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
579,178 0.16%
15,200 0.00%
15,300 0.00%
415,200 0.11%
40,215 0.01%
123,936,000 33.91%
1,894,300 0.52%
611,000 0.17%

ENP

o o

237
50,325

o O O o o o

©
w
]
J
[e ]

f

O OO 0O O0O000DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

o O o oo

43,588

88,31

O OO O0OO0O0 0000000000000 00O000O0O00O0O0O0O0OO0WVWOLOOOoOOoOo

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

o o

262
5,766

o O O O o

136,309
8,688

0

427,574

0

0
3,576,117
0

161,560

68,41

O O 00O OO0 0O0O00D00O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

FREIGHT

DEP
0

0

0

0

436
7,277

o O o oo

79,079
14,770

0

327,070

0

0
4,127,041
0

136,472

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

95,938

215,388
23,458

0

754,644

0

0
7,703,158
0

298,032

O OO O 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

164,354



M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

TRANSPORTES AEREOS
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TUI (NON-REVENUE SHE
TUI AIRLINES

TUI AIRLINES 2019-2020
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

5,423
22,308
0

0
251,011

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - January 2020

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 7
0.00% 0
1.94% 37
9.00% 498
0.00% 24
0.00% 4

100.00% | 3,628

OLTS

O O O O O o o o

3,266

ISCREENED

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
421,083 0.12%
62,800 0.02%
1,225,000 0.34%
0 0.00%
6,475,000 1.77%
28,025,539 7.67%
11,620,420 3.18%
129,150 0.04%
365,519,067 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO OO0 ooo

144,240

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 0o o oo

131,907

TOTAL

O OO0 0o Oo oo

276,147

ENP

O O O O o o

1,789,834
0
6,174,526

FREIGHT
DEP

O O oo oo

2,006,884
0
6,794,967

TOTAL

O O O o oo

3,796,718
0
12,969,493



