

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - January 2020

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AIR CANADA	1,000	984	1,984	0.40%	35	1,984	0	1,000	1,945,000	0.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CANADA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	813,924	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINE	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	3,101	3,190	6,291	1.28%	28	0	0	3,101	4,001,212	1.09%	237	0	237	262	436	698	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	30,898	29,526	60,424	12.29%	467	0	0	30,898	39,505,650	10.81%	50,325	43,588	93,913	5,766	7,277	13,043	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,660	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS COMLUX	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00% 0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	2 23	0	0	0	920,000 161,552	0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	134	0	0	0	1,139,000	0.04%	0	0	0	136.309	79.079	215.388	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	60.999	60.540	121.539	24.72%	762	1.214	59	60.974	83.329.402	22.80%	93.678	88.319	181.997	8.688	14,770	23,458	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC. DELTA PRIVATE JETS	00,999	00,340	0	0.00%	11	1,214	0	00,974	293.800	0.08%	93,078	00,319	101,997	0,000	14,770	25,456	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	44	0	0	0	5,324,000	1.46%	0	0	0	427.574	327,070	754.644	
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	187,836	0.05%	0	0	0	0	027,070	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	17	0	0	0	522,300	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	92	0	0	0	28.180.300	7.71%	0	0	0	3,576,117	4.127.041	7,703,158	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	32	0	0	0	610,510	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	4	29	33	0.01%	10	0	0	0	222,558	0.06%	0	0	0	161,560	136,472	298,032	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	155	0	0	0	1,905,970	0.52%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	19,717	20,071	39,788	8.09%	135	0	0	19,717	19,960,620	5.46%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	15	12	27	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	57,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	253,250	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GEMINI AIR CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	7	6	13	0.00%	7	0	0	0	131,140	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KEY LIME AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	85,098	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	198,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INC NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLICE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200 12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	64	0	0	0	579.178	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
RED WING AEROPLANE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15.200	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	415,200	0.00 %	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	40,215	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	106.708	99.309	206.017	41.91%	930	200	3.207	104,685	123,936,000	33.91%	0	0	0	68.416	95.938	164.354	
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	547	765	1.312	0.27%	14	0	0,207	342	1,894,300	0.52%	0	0	0	00,110	0	0	
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B)	284	100	384	0.08%	5	0	0	284	611,000	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
									,						-		

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - January 2020

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
TRANSPORTES AEREOS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	421,083	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	62,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TUI (NON-REVENUE SHE	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	1,225,000	0.34%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TUI AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TUI AIRLINES 2019-2020	5,423	4,124	9,547	1.94%	37	9,547	0	5,423	6,475,000	1.77%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	22,308	21,922	44,230	9.00%	498	0	0	22,308	28,025,539	7.67%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	11,620,420	3.18%	0	0	0	1,789,834	2,006,884	3,796,718
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	129,150	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	251,011	240,578	491,589	100.00%	3,628	12,945	3,266	248,732	365,519,067	100.00%	144,240	131,907	276,147	6,174,526	6,794,967	12,969,493